716000032550

(Re	questor's Name)			
(Ad	dress)			
	dress)			
(Au	uiessj			
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
		1		

Office Use Only



600284216536

04/07/16--01018--022 **87.50

SECRETARY OF STATE

15 APR -7 PM 1:50 X

12/2/10 1/4/10

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: 5 Star Interconnect Corp.						
	(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)			
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:						
☐ \$70.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status			
		ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED			
FROM: Harla Rene' Lapin 6K1 Name (Printed or typed)						
		itmarsh C		100 mm		
	Donne Hill.	FL 34L State & Zip	<u>PO</u>	TO SE		
	813-5 Daytime T	ool - Oll	(T) (D) (D)	57 60		
	E-mail address: (to be used	Starinter of for future annual report	Conect.	COM		

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

The name of the corporat	ion shall be: 5 Star 1	nterconn	rect Cor	φ.
	IPAL OFFICE Principal <u>street</u> address	Mailing	g address, if different is:	:
13342 W	Shitmarsh St Hill, FL 34609	_785°	3 Gunn	Hwy #25
ARTICLE III PURPO The purpose for which the	SE ne corporation is organized is: 100	u busin	•	<u>, </u>
	noe vorrage	rictuc	58.1	7) 7) 7) 7)
			л. п	
				л Э
ARTICLE IV SHARE The number of shares of s ARTICLE V INITIA				
Name and Title Address	: Harla R. Lapinsk 13342 Whitma	Name and Title:	100%)
,	Spring Hill, Fr.	÷		
Name and Title:	77.015.715	Name and Title:		
Address				
Name and Title:				
		Address:		
				

Name and Title:	Name and Title:				
Address	Address:				
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT					
The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of	the registered agent is:				
Name: Varia here las	inski, Cto				
Address: 13342 Whitman	ST St				
Spring Hill F13	4609				
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR	IAL 15				
The name and address of the Incorporator is:					
Name: <u>harla Rene Lapi</u> Address: <u>13342 Whitma</u>	noki, CED 🎆 🗓 📈				
Address: 13342 Whitma	rsh of				
Spring Hill FL	34609				
ARTICLE VIII EFFECTIVE DATE: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot days after the filing.)	OPTIONAL) t be more than five business days prior or 90 business				
Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.	statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as				
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process this pertificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as reg					
Required Signature/Registered Agent	3/30)16 Date				
I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.					
Required Signature/Incorporator	Date 3/30/10				

______-